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70054 - 219mmH
70058 - 206mmH
7005C - 196mmH
7003AG - 272mmH
7003BG - 258mmH
7003CG - 247mmH
7003DG - 238mmH
7014A - z78mmH 74l N
70148 - 241mmH
7014C - 234mmH
7000A - 295mmH
70008 - 272mmH
7000C - 257mmH
7000D - 245mmH
7001A - 33smmH
70018 - 296mmH
7001C - 268mmH
7001D - 235mmH
7006A - 357mmH
70068 - 329mmH
7006C - 305mmH
7018A - 3s1mmH
70188 - 348mmH
7018C - a36mmH
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70264
70288
7026C
70324
70328
7032C
7020A
70208
7020C
70334
70338
7033C
F041A
70418
7041C
7008A
700588
7008C
7038A
70388
7038C
704448
70448
7044C
7043A
70438
7043C
70484
70468
70458C

280mmH
2é62ZmmH
251 mmH
260mmH
22%mmH
205mmH
121 mmH
173mmH
158mmH
27%9mmH
2éémmH
242mmH
264mmH
231 mmH
240mmH
41émmH
3746mmH
340mmH
290mmH
278mmH
265mmH
327mmH
31 5mmH
303mmH
244mmH
228mmH
21 1mmH
223mmH
20%mmH
122mmH

3t

7044 AG
7044BG
7044CG
7101 A
J101B
7101 C
7045 A
70458
F045C
1004
71008
7100C

327mmH
318mmH
303mmH
264mmH
337mmH
307mmH
3886mmH
362mmH
210mmH
440mmH
40TmmH
3é64mmH
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7211A
72118
7211C
7109A
71098
7109C
7114A
71148
7114C
7104A
71048
7104C
7112A
71128
7112C
7107 A
71078
7107C
7200AC
7200BG
7200CG
7200DG
7200EG

7208ACG

255mmH
236mmH
215mmH
368mmH
337mmH
308mmH
393mmH
342mmH
313mmH
446mmH
406mmH
368mmH
446mmH
407mmH
369mmH
448mmH
408mmH
370mmH
204mmH
177mmH
162mmH
l46mmH
135mmH

277mmH

7208A
72088
7208C
7208D
7208E
7202A
72028
7202C
7203AG
7203BGC
7203CG
7205A
72058
7205C
7204A
72048
7204C

277mmH
257mmH
239mmH
210mmH
182mmH
213mmH
187mmH
169mmH
237mmH
207mmH
188mmH
31 1mmH
287mmH
259mmH
390mmH
367mmH
338mmH
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7311A
73118
7311€
7305A
73058
7305C
7300A
73008
7300C
7312A
73128
7312C
7312AG
7312BCG
7312CG
7301A
73018
7301C
7302A
73028
7302C

540mmH
477mmH
453mmH
503mmH
457mmH
414mmH
570mmH
471mmH
430mmH
384mmH
359mmH
333mmH
384mmH
359mmH
333mmH
484mmH
320mmH
350mmH
494mmH
445mmH
408mmH
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7024
70224
70228
7022C
70194
70198
7019C
W701 9 A
W701 95
W7019C
FO18A(GF)
7018B(GF)
FOI8C(GF)
FO27 A
70278
7027C
W7027A
W70270
W7027C
7028 A
70288
7028C
7030
FO26A(GF)
7026B(GF)
7026 C(GF)
W7028A
W7024B
W7024C
7036 A
70368
7036 C
7034 A
70348
7034C

424mmH
329mmH
287mmH
259%mmH
20GmmH
287mmH
280mmH
306mmH
285mmH
278mmH
420mmH
407mmH
3%5mmH
230mmH
227mmH
220mmH
230mmH
224mmH
222mmH
263mmH
253mmH
241 mmH
232mmH
2%90mmH
276mmH
260mmH
290mmH
272mmH
261 mmH
343mmH
332mmH
21 %mmH
27%mmH
281 mmH
360mmH
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Trophy

1. 7044A(GF})
7044B(GF)
7044C(GF)

2.  7044A(GB)
7044B(GB)
7044C(GB)

3. 7039A
70398
7039C

4. 7040G

5. 7040

6. 7047A(GB)
70478(GB)
7047C(GB)

7.  7047A(GF)
70478(GF)
7047C(GF)

8., 7045A(GB)
7045B(GB)
7045C(GB)

9. 7045A(GF)
7045B(GF)
7045C(GF)

10. 7114A(GF)
71148 (GF)
7114C(GF)

345mmH
333mmH
319mmH
326 mmH
315mmH
302mmH
218mmH
170mmH
150mmH
438mmH
438mmH
327mmH
295mmH
285mmH
33gmmH
305mmH
270mmH
387mmH
3s4mmH
309mmH
407mmH
382mmH
331 mmH
AldammH
365mmH
335mmH
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Hanging Medal w/a
5.

F113A[GF)
F113B[(GF)
J113CI(GF)]

731 2AG(GF)
F312BG(GF)
F312CGIGF)

F312A(GF)
7312B(GF)
7312C(GF)
FI0Z2A(GF)
FI02B[GF)
F302C(GF)

30138
30136
30135
30128
3012G
30125
3011EB
3011 G
30118
30168
3016G
30165
30088
3008 G
30065

- 431mmH
- 405mmH
- 374mmH
- 420mmH
- 3%5mmH
- 388mmH
- 420mmH
- 3%5mmH
- 349mmH
- 50%mmH
- 453mmH
- 418mmH

Ribban

- &8mmD
- &8mmD
- &8mmD

- 65mmD

&5mmD

- &3mmbD
- &8mmD
- &8mmD
- 88mmD
- &8mmD
- &8mmD
- &8mmD
- 65mmD
- 65mmbD
- &3mmbD
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3021
Archery
Swimming
Golf

Tug Of War
Discus

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Track(Running)
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Tennis

Dart
Chequer(Dum)
Chinese Chess
Chess
Snooker
Carrom
Netball
Basketball
Football
Hockey
Sepak Takraw
Rugby
Bowling
Table Tennis
Softball
Badminton
Squash
Volleyball
Victory Logo

2 30528

Plaque / Tray

15 8048GF(B)

2, 8048GF(G)

3. 8048GF

4 8031

S5 8036A
80368
8036C

8037A
80378
8037C
8041A
80418
8041C
8034

8033

38mmDbD

208X165mm
208X165mm
208X165mm
203mmbD
152X203mmH
127X178mmH
102X152mmH
152X203mmH
127X178mmH
102X152mmH
203X203mm
177X177mm
152X152mm
280X240mmH
290X250mmH
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Plaque

1% 8051AG
8051BG
8051CG
8051A
80518
8051C
8052AG
8052BG
8052CG
8052A
80528
8052C

Tray

Sabah

5. 2022A
20228
2022C
2022AG
2022BG
2022CG

Sarawak

7. 2023A
20238
2023C
2023AG
2023BG
2023CG

9 2001A
20018
2001C

Malaysia

10. 2000A
20008
2000C

2002A
20028
2002C
2002AG
2002BG
2002CG
2003A
20038
2003C
2003AG
2003BG
2003CG

320X320mm
269X269mm
219X219mm
320X320mm
269X269mm
219X219mm
320X320mm
269X269mm
219X219mm
320X320mm
269X269mm
219X219mm

254mmD
203mmD
152mmD
254mmD
203mmDbD
152mmD

254mmbD
203mmbD
152mmD
254mmD
203mmD
152mmD

254mmD

305mmD ’
203mmD

254mmbD
229mmD
203mmD

254mmbD
203mmD
152mmD
254mmD
203mmD
152mmD
254mmD
229mmbD
203mmD
254mmD
229mmbD
203mmD

165mmD
140mmD
115mmD

152mmD
127mmD
102mmD

2004A
20048
2004C
2004AG
2004BG
2004CG

254mmD
203mmD
152mmD
254mmD
203mmD
152mmD




19



Hibiscus
1. 2007G

2, 2007

Singapore

3. 2013AG
2013BG
2013CG
2013A
20138
2013C

Malaysia

5. 2012AG
2012BG
2012CG
20124
20128
2012C

Hibiscus

7. 2011AG
2011BG
2011CG
2011 A
20118
2011C

Indonesia
9. 20214
20218
2021C

2008A
20088
2008C
2015AG
20158BG
2015CG
2015A
20158
2015C

2083mmbD
203mmbD

262mmbD
212mmD
174mmD
262mmbD
212mmbD
174mmbD

266mmbD
215mmD
173mmbD
266mmbD
215mmD
173mmD

266mmbD
215mmbD
173mmD
266mmD
215mmD
173mmbD

282mmbD
233mmbD
203mmbD

254mmD
203mmbD
152mmbD
254mmD
203mmbD
152mmD
254mmbD
2083mmbD
152mmD

Malaysia
13. 2014G

14. 2014

Penang

15. 2018AG
201886
2018CG

16, 2018A
20188
2018C

208mmD
208mmbD

268mmD
210mmD
172mmbD
268mmD
210mmD
172mmbD
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Selangor

1. 2019 -
2. 2019G -

Chrysanthemum

3. 2016A -
20168 -
2016C -
2016AG -
2016BG
2016CG

Peony

5 2017A
20178
2017G
2017AG
2017BG
2017CG

Hibiscus
7. 2020AG
8. 2020A

222mmD
222mmbD

254mmD
208mmbD
150mmD
254mmD
208mmD
150mmD

254mmD
208mmD
150mmD
254mmbD
208mmD
150mmD

305mmbD
305mmD




Kawasan
Perusahaan
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Ultrasaoni

Taman
Menghkudu

FrDm_lluru
Light Industry
Area

Kota
Permai
*

Guppy
Plastic

To
Kata Permai/alma

=

Mavbank

To
Taman
Bukit Minyak

Coating

%)
A \ Factory

a=

Psvton Stut®
Showroom

Factory

‘d‘ ‘E;)_%mfc;x Hut®

To
Bukit Minyak
Incustrial Park

THE PROCESSES:

wrer See®s exquisite pewterware are diligently crafted through a series of processes to meet the exclusive

tastes of pewter lovers,

1. Casting

First, molten pewter is
skilfully poured into a pre-
heated mould to ensure the
smooth flow of metal for a
perfect cast. It is then
cooled and dismantled so
that the mould can be
carefully removed to reveal
an ideal cast.

The partly-completed
pewter is now accordingly
polished with several
polishing techniques to
achieve the desired brilliant
finishing. High-speed
precision buffing is thus
essential to attain the best
results.

3. Soldering

Next, various parts of the
item are soldered together.
Timing and temperature
control are critical factors
in this process to create a
perfect joint for the item.
At Forr iar®) skilfully
4| macde joints by experienced
' craftsmen are remarkably
. strong and virtually
invisible.

No completed pewter leaves
Powter Cixe ®g factory
without having been
inspected for any possible
quality defects. As
craftsmen of the ideal
pewter, we place utmost
importance that every item
is checked for precision in
weight, quality of finish and
consistency in
specifications.

www.pewterartmalaysia.com
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Pewter Art Trophy Manufacturers Sdn. Bhd. (413568-H)

Pewter Art Manufacturers Sdn. Bhd. (z11058-x)

Factory / Head Office:
Lot 528, Kampung Juru,
14000 Bukit Mertajam,
S.P.T., Penang, Malaysia.
Tel: 604 -507 5290
604 - 507 9225
604 - 507 9226

Fax: 604 -507 9220

Showroom:

No. 615 - 616, Jalan Juru,
Simpang Ampat, 14100
Bukit Mertajam, S.P.T.,
Penang, Malaysia.

Tel: 604 -507 1198

Fax: 604 - 507 5530
Email: pewart@pd.jaring.my

www.pewterartmalaysia.com



